
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Danièle DELBOVIER
Indiv.
Strecke : D:09
Länge : 3030m

--/6 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Rosa RENARD 0:45:29
2. Amber THYS 0:53:22

1. 189 00:02:54
2. 190 00:02:28 00:05:22
3. 210 00:02:04 00:07:26
4. 191 00:02:08 00:09:34
5. 192 00:03:41 00:13:15
6. 197 00:03:09 00:16:24
7. 198 00:02:43 00:19:07 153m 17'45"/km
8. 199 00:03:05 00:22:12
9. 193 00:03:17 00:25:29

10. 206 00:02:23 00:27:52
11. 194 00:03:11 00:31:03
12. 211 00:02:58 00:34:01
13. 188 00:01:01 00:35:02
14. 195 00:01:44 00:36:46
15. 999 00:01:24 00:38:10
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